

HOJA DE RESULTADOS RALLYE SLOT ARAGÓN

Clasificación General al Scratch

10 Noviembre 2013

SC	PILOTO	GR	ESCUDERIA	DORSAL/COCHE	Pos	TRAMO 1			TRAMO 2			TRAMO 3			TRAMO 4			PEN	TOTALES				ANTERIOR	LIDER	
						Etapas 1	Etapas 2	Etapas 3	Etapas 1	Etapas 2	Etapas 3	Etapas 1	Etapas 2	Etapas 3	Etapas 1	Etapas 2	Etapas 3		Etapas 1	Etapas 2	Etapas 3	FINAL			
1	JOSE PIAZUELO	W	ASP14	4	FORD FIESTA	1	46,299	45,649	46,543	55,509	49,291	49,950	52,655	51,762	53,469	61,038	59,661	60,511		215,501	206,363	210,473	632,337		
2	ANDRES PUCHE	W	ASP14	2	FORD FOCUS WRC	2	47,094	48,442	46,260	50,293	50,765	48,999	54,754	53,467	52,794	61,563	63,430	60,202		213,704	216,104	208,255	638,063	-5,726	5,726
3	IGNACIO PEREDA	W	ZZSLOT	10	FORD FIESTA	3	50,394	45,733	46,999	50,716	49,370	49,994	52,759	51,910	52,651	64,451	61,136	62,836		218,320	208,149	212,480	638,949	-0,886	6,612
4	JOAQUIN MARTINEZ	W	ASP14	6	SUBARU IMPREZA	4	46,997	46,557	47,168	54,693	50,397	49,726	52,758	52,752	53,193	60,709	64,004	61,260		215,157	213,710	211,347	640,214	-1,265	7,877
5	RAFA ESTEBAN	B	ZZSLOT	14	PORSCHE 906	1	49,726	49,246	47,660	53,790	53,701	52,840	57,306	56,838	56,054	65,420	65,334	65,895		226,242	225,119	222,449	673,810	-33,596	41,473
6	JOSE PIAZUELO	A	ASP14	3	TOYOTA CELICA	1	53,702	50,039	49,520	56,013	53,853	53,757	59,485	56,461	55,883	68,739	64,983	63,612		237,939	225,336	222,772	686,047	-12,237	53,710
7	JOAQUIN MARTINEZ	A	ASP14	5	TOYOTA CELICA	2	51,119	53,241	50,112	58,183	56,475	53,310	58,962	58,789	58,594	67,486	66,988	64,446		235,750	235,493	226,462	697,705	-11,658	65,368
8	ANTONIO PALOMINO	W	ZZSLOT	12	SUBARU IMPREZA	5	57,345	51,390	50,039	60,266	55,932	54,147	58,358	62,196	54,486	66,129	64,920	66,540		242,098	234,438	225,212	701,748	-4,043	69,411
9	ANDRES PUCHE	A	ASP14	1	TOYOTA CELICA	3	53,225	51,399	49,909	57,804	54,734	54,430	60,967	57,652	57,644	71,356	67,648	66,928		243,352	231,433	228,911	703,696	-1,948	71,359
10	LUIS BINABURO	B	ZZSLOT	8	LANCIA 037	2	54,094	52,012	51,032	57,412	57,814	58,054	58,974	59,834	58,376	70,806	72,722	72,566		241,286	242,382	240,028	723,696	-20,000	91,359
11	LUIS BINABURO	W	ZZSLOT	7	CITROËN DS3	6	58,319	55,596	52,144	70,507	58,004	60,834	65,091	59,273	61,058	75,405	70,619	70,287		269,322	243,492	244,323	757,137	-33,441	124,800
12	IGNACIO PEREDA	CL	ZZSLOT	9	PORSCHE 904	1	56,955	56,223	54,609	60,887	59,227	59,931	66,751	63,088	61,719	79,138	72,552	73,517		263,731	251,090	249,776	764,597	-7,460	132,260
13	RAFA ESTEBAN	CL	ZZSLOT	13	SIMCA 1000	2	62,237	59,897	56,229	66,746	61,510	63,242	67,658	65,316	66,184	76,866	75,709	74,443		273,507	262,432	260,098	796,037	-31,440	163,700
14	ANTONIO PALOMINO	A	ZZSLOT	11	MITSUBISHI LANCER	4	63,191	60,474	59,550	71,602	62,256	60,030	71,220	66,740	65,444	76,225	75,334	68,047		282,238	264,804	253,071	800,113	-4,076	167,776
15	ISMAEL BARRAO	CL	ZZSLOT	17	FERRARI DINO	3	66,028	63,701	62,454	78,825	67,106	71,940	72,323	67,058	68,093	76,478	76,321	72,599		293,654	274,186	275,086	842,926	-42,813	210,589
16	IÑAKI LATORRE	CL	ZZSLOT	15	MINI	4	69,333	70,751	64,198	83,994	84,071	73,784	83,067	74,052	71,263	87,040	84,055	83,236		323,434	312,929	292,481	928,844	-85,918	296,507
2º Coche							46,299	45,649	46,260	50,293	49,291	48,999	52,655	51,762	52,651	60,709	59,661	60,202		213,704	206,363	208,255			